
Date Day Time CIE
06-02-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010401 GUI Programming Quiz-1
09-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010402 System Programming Quiz-1
11-02-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010403 Linux and Shell Programming Quiz-1
13-02-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010404 Fundamentals of Open Source Quiz-1
16-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010405 Object Oriented SE Quiz-1
18-02-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Quiz-1
20-02-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010401 GUI Programming Unit test-1
23-02-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010402 System Programming Unit test-1
25-02-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010403 Linux and Shell Programming Unit test-1
27-02-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010404 Fundamentals of Open Source Unit test-1
02-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010405 Object Oriented SE Unit test-1
04-03-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Unit test-1
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04-03-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Unit test-1
06-03-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010401 GUI Programming Quiz-2
09-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010402 System Programming Quiz-2
11-03-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010403 Linux and Shell Programming Quiz-2
13-03-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010404 Fundamentals of Open Source Quiz-2
16-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010405 Object Oriented SE Quiz-2
18-03-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Quiz-2
20-03-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010401 GUI Programming Unit test-2
23-03-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010402 System Programming Unit test-2
01-04-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010403 Linux and Shell Programming Unit test-2
03-04-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010404 Fundamentals of Open Source Unit test-2
06-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010405 Object Oriented SE Unit test-2
08-04-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Unit test-2
10-04-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010401 GUI Programming Unit test-3
13-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010402 System Programming Unit test-3
15-04-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010403 Linux and Shell Programming Unit test-3
17-04-2013 Wednesday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010404 Fundamentals of Open Source Unit test-3
20-04-2013 Saturday 08:25 AM TO 09:30 AM 060010405 Object Oriented SE Unit test-3



Date Day Time CIESubject Code & Name

Department of Computer Science and Technology, UTU
MSc(IT) 4th semester

 CIE Schedule January-April 2013

22-04-2013 Monday 09:25 AM TO 10:30 AM 060010406 E-Business Unit test-3


